
Shirley Spork EMU Invitational
Eagle Crest Golf Club

Ypsilanti,, MI 
Shirley Spork EMU Invitational 

Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Bowling Green State 297 295 592

1 Jessica Madry (3) 71 70 141

T5 Katie Whitfield (2) 74 75 149

T10 Julia Durkin (4) 73 79 152

T13 Samantha Blackburn (5) 80 73 153

T21 Erin Fahey (1) 79 77 156

2 Cleveland State 302 313 615

T3 Madison Butler (1) 74 73 147

T5 Kaylee Neumeister (2) 70 79 149

T34 Grace Zimmerman (4) 79 81 160

T34 Meg Rossouw (5) 79 81 160

T40 Ashley Knight (3) 82 80 162

3 Oakland 306 311 617

T10 Alexis Jones (1) 78 74 152

T13 Elle Nichols (4) 74 79 153

T18 Veronica Haque (2) 77 78 155

T27 Maddie Zack (3) 77 81 158

T29 Sydney Martens (5) 79 80 159

4 Central Michigan University 312 308 620

T5 Jami Laude (3) 75 74 149

T16 Bria Colosky (1) 79 75 154

T24 Meghan Deardorff (2) 79 78 157

T43 Holly Hines (4) 79 84 163

T49 Rachel Leucuta (5) 83 81 164

T5 Loyola 308 313 621

2 Elayna Bowser (1) 71 73 144

T24 Lorenza Martinez (5) 79 78 157

T38 Abbey Meyers (3) 77 84 161

T38 Morgan Brown (4) 81 80 161

T43 Jenny Myslinski (2) 81 82 163

T5 Western Michigan 304 317 621

T5 Fiona Khaing (5) 73 76 149

T21 Jasmine Chee (2) 77 79 156

T29 Claire Hernandez (1) 74 85 159

T43 Megan Watkins (3) 85 78 163

T49 Cameryn Lucia (4) 80 84 164

7 Eastern Michigan 310 317 627

T16 Penelope Guilleux (3) 74 80 154

T18 Preaw Sripatrprasite (1) 80 75 155

T34 Abby Livingston (4) 79 81 160

T34 Kritsuda Apiwatthanadol (5) 79 81 160

T43 Maria Connelly (2) 78 85 163
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Ohio 314 315 629

T10 Emily Hughes (1) 72 80 152

T18 Nicole Smiley (2) 80 75 155

T27 Catherine Loftus (5) 79 79 158

T49 Hannah Travis (3) 83 81 164

59 Marissa Balish (4) 84 89 173

9 Dayton 321 314 635

T13 Ellie Cronin (1) 76 77 153

T24 Sarah Frazier (3) 78 79 157

T40 Abby Bitto (2) 83 79 162

T43 Alissa Danielson (4) 84 79 163

60 Alexa Amato (5) 88 92 180

10 Purdue Fort Wayne 327 327 654

T29 Holly Anderson (1) 76 83 159

T29 Linnzie Richner (3) 78 81 159

T55 Emma Shroeder (4) 85 82 167

58 Paige Bird (2) 88 81 169

61 Kennedy Brooker (5) 93 95 188
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T3 Sophia Trombetta (Michigan) 70 77 147

9 Natai Green Apichonlati (Eastern Michigan) 73 78 151

T21 Julia Stevenson (Eastern Michigan) 79 77 156

T29 Danielle Sawyer (Central Michigan University) 84 75 159

T40 Katelin Lawson (Eastern Michigan) 79 83 162

T43 Jacqueline Young (Michigan) 80 83 163

52 Brooke Gibbons (Western Michigan) 82 83 165

T53 Ashley Flynn (Ohio) 79 87 166

T53 Zaafina Naqvi (Oakland) 84 82 166

T55 Abbie Carlsen (Purdue Fort Wayne ) 81 86 167

T55 Nichole Cox (Bowling Green State) 85 82 167

62 Makenzie George (Dayton) 98 0 98
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1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Bowling Green State 297  295       592  +16 
2  2   Cleveland State 302  313       615  +39 
4  3   Oakland 306  311       617  +41 
7  4   Central Michigan University 312  308       620  +44 
5  T5   Loyola  308  313       621  +45 
3  T5   Western Michigan 304  317       621  +45 
6  7   Eastern Michigan 310  317       627  +51 
8  8   Ohio 314  315       629  +53 
9  9   Dayton 321  314       635  +59 

10  10   Purdue Fort Wayne  327  327       654  +78 
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Shirley Spork EMU Invitational
Eagle Crest Golf Club

Ypsilanti,, MI 
Shirley Spork EMU Invitational 

Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   Jessica Madry  Bowling Green State  71  70       141  -3   
T3 2   Elayna Bowser  Loyola  71  73       144  E   
T9 T3   Madison Butler  Cleveland State  74  73       147  +3   
T1 T3   Sophia Trombetta *  Michigan  70  77       147  +3   
T9 T5   Katie Whitfield  Bowling Green State  74  75       149  +5   
T6 T5   Fiona Khaing  Western Michigan  73  76       149  +5   
14 T5   Jami Laude  Central Michigan University  75  74       149  +5   
T1 T5   Kaylee Neumeister  Cleveland State  70  79       149  +5   
T6 9   Natai Green Apichonlati *  Eastern Michigan  73  78       151  +7   
T6 T10   Julia Durkin  Bowling Green State  73  79       152  +8   
5 T10   Emily Hughes  Ohio  72  80       152  +8   

T21 T10   Alexis Jones  Oakland  78  74       152  +8   
T15 T13   Ellie Cronin  Dayton  76  77       153  +9   
T39 T13   Samantha Blackburn  Bowling Green State  80  73       153  +9   
T9 T13   Elle Nichols  Oakland  74  79       153  +9   
T25 T16   Bria Colosky  Central Michigan University  79  75       154  +10   
T9 T16   Penelope Guilleux  Eastern Michigan  74  80       154  +10   
T39 T18   Nicole Smiley  Ohio  80  75       155  +11   
T17 T18   Veronica Haque  Oakland  77  78       155  +11   
T39 T18   Preaw Sripatrprasite  Eastern Michigan  80  75       155  +11   
T17 T21   Jasmine Chee  Western Michigan  77  79       156  +12   
T25 T21   Julia Stevenson *  Eastern Michigan  79  77       156  +12   
T25 T21   Erin Fahey  Bowling Green State  79  77       156  +12   
T25 T24   Meghan Deardorff  Central Michigan University  79  78       157  +13   
T21 T24   Sarah Frazier  Dayton  78  79       157  +13   
T25 T24   Lorenza Martinez  Loyola  79  78       157  +13   
T25 T27   Catherine Loftus  Ohio  79  79       158  +14   
T17 T27   Maddie Zack  Oakland  77  81       158  +14   
T9 T29   Claire Hernandez  Western Michigan  74  85       159  +15   
T52 T29   Danielle Sawyer *  Central Michigan University  84  75       159  +15   
T15 T29   Holly Anderson  Purdue Fort Wayne  76  83       159  +15   
T21 T29   Linnzie Richner  Purdue Fort Wayne  78  81       159  +15   
T25 T29   Sydney Martens  Oakland  79  80       159  +15   
T25 T34   Meg Rossouw  Cleveland State  79  81       160  +16   
T25 T34   Grace Zimmerman  Cleveland State  79  81       160  +16   
T25 T34   Abby Livingston  Eastern Michigan  79  81       160  +16   
T25 T34   Kritsuda Apiwatthanadol  Eastern Michigan  79  81       160  +16   
T44 T38   Morgan Brown  Loyola  81  80       161  +17   
T17 T38   Abbey Meyers  Loyola  77  84       161  +17   
T49 T40   Abby Bitto  Dayton  83  79       162  +18   
T47 T40   Ashley Knight  Cleveland State  82  80       162  +18   
T25 T40   Katelin Lawson *  Eastern Michigan  79  83       162  +18   
T56 T43   Megan Watkins  Western Michigan  85  78       163  +19   
T44 T43   Jenny Myslinski  Loyola  81  82       163  +19   

T39 T43   Jacqueline Young *  Michigan  80  83       163  +19 
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Shirley Spork EMU Invitational
Eagle Crest Golf Club

Ypsilanti,, MI 
Shirley Spork EMU Invitational 

Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T21 T43   Maria Connelly  Eastern Michigan  78  85       163  +19   
T52 T43   Alissa Danielson  Dayton  84  79       163  +19   
T25 T43   Holly Hines  Central Michigan University  79  84       163  +19   
T49 T49   Hannah Travis  Ohio  83  81       164  +20   
T49 T49   Rachel Leucuta  Central Michigan University  83  81       164  +20   
T39 T49   Cameryn Lucia  Western Michigan  80  84       164  +20   
T47 52   Brooke Gibbons *  Western Michigan  82  83       165  +21   
T25 T53   Ashley Flynn *  Ohio  79  87       166  +22   
T52 T53   Zaafina Naqvi *  Oakland  84  82       166  +22   
T44 T55   Abbie Carlsen *  Purdue Fort Wayne  81  86       167  +23   
T56 T55   Nichole Cox *  Bowling Green State  85  82       167  +23   
T56 T55   Emma Shroeder  Purdue Fort Wayne  85  82       167  +23   
T59 58   Paige Bird  Purdue Fort Wayne  88  81       169  +25   
T52 59   Marissa Balish  Ohio  84  89       173  +29   
T59 60   Alexa Amato  Dayton  88  92       180  +36   
61 61   Kennedy Brooker  Purdue Fort Wayne  93  95       188  +44   
62 -    Makenzie George *  Dayton  98  W       -     -      
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Shirley Spork EMU Invitational
Eagle Crest Golf Club

Ypsilanti,, MI 
Shirley Spork EMU Invitational 

Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09 



Par 3 Scoring
J. Madry BGSU 2.63 -3 
P. Sripatrprasite E Michigan 2.75 -2 
J. Durkin BGSU 2.88 -1 
G. Zimmerman Cleve. St. 2.88 -1 
A. Danielson Dayton 2.88 -1 
S. Blackburn BGSU 2.88 -1 
A. Bitto Dayton 3.00 E 
J. Chee WMU 3.00 E 
N. Smiley Ohio 3.00 E 
B. Colosky Central MI 3.00 E 
P. Bird Ft. Wayne 3.00 E 
L. Richner Ft. Wayne 3.00 E 
A. Jones Oakland 3.13 +1 
E. Nichols Oakland 3.13 +1 
K. Whitfield BGSU 3.13 +1 
H. Anderson Ft. Wayne 3.13 +1 
F. Khaing WMU 3.13 +1 
K. Apiwatthanadol E Michigan 3.13 +1 
E. Bowser Loyola U. 3.13 +1 
J. Stevenson E Michigan 3.13 +1 
E. Hughes Ohio 3.25 +2 
H. Travis Ohio 3.25 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Bowser Loyola U. 3.95 -1 
M. Butler Cleve. St. 3.95 -1 
S. Trombetta Michigan 4.05 +1 
J. Madry BGSU 4.05 +1 
J. Laude Central MI 4.10 +2 
K. Whitfield BGSU 4.15 +3 
M. Zack Oakland 4.15 +3 
F. Khaing WMU 4.20 +4 
N. Apichonlati E Michigan 4.20 +4 
K. Neumeister Cleve. St. 4.20 +4 
S. Blackburn BGSU 4.25 +5 
E. Cronin Dayton 4.25 +5 
E. Hughes Ohio 4.25 +5 
B. Colosky Central MI 4.25 +5 
P. Guilleux E Michigan 4.25 +5 
E. Fahey BGSU 4.30 +6 
A. Jones Oakland 4.30 +6 
V. Haque Oakland 4.35 +7 
M. Brown Loyola U. 4.35 +7 
J. Durkin BGSU 4.35 +7 
N. Smiley Ohio 4.35 +7 
M. Deardorff Central MI 4.40 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Neumeister Cleve. St. 4.88 -1 
J. Madry BGSU 4.88 -1 
M. Butler Cleve. St. 4.88 -1 
E. Nichols Oakland 4.88 -1 
L. Martinez Loyola U. 5.00 E 
S. Trombetta Michigan 5.00 E 
J. Laude Central MI 5.00 E 
V. Haque Oakland 5.00 E 
F. Khaing WMU 5.00 E 
N. Apichonlati E Michigan 5.00 E 
E. Bowser Loyola U. 5.00 E 
E. Hughes Ohio 5.13 +1 
P. Guilleux E Michigan 5.13 +1 
S. Martens Oakland 5.13 +1 
A. Knight Cleve. St. 5.13 +1 
E. Cronin Dayton 5.13 +1 
J. Stevenson E Michigan 5.13 +1 
A. Jones Oakland 5.13 +1 
M. Watkins WMU 5.13 +1 
K. Whitfield BGSU 5.13 +1 
S. Frazier Dayton 5.25 +2 
J. Durkin BGSU 5.25 +2 

Eagles 
B. Colosky Central MI 1
E. Cronin Dayton 1

Birdies 
J. Madry BGSU 8
A. Jones Oakland 7
E. Bowser Loyola U. 7
B. Colosky Central MI 6
K. Neumeister Cleve. St. 6
J. Stevenson E Michigan 6
P. Sripatrprasite E Michigan 6
K. Whitfield BGSU 6
E. Nichols Oakland 6
N. Apichonlati E Michigan 6
S. Trombetta Michigan 5
M. Butler Cleve. St. 5
A. Meyers Loyola U. 5
S. Blackburn BGSU 5
J. Durkin BGSU 5
A. Bitto Dayton 4
V. Haque Oakland 4
E. Cronin Dayton 4
A. Danielson Dayton 4
L. Martinez Loyola U. 4
M. Rossouw Cleve. St. 4
E. Shroeder Ft. Wayne 4

Pars 
E. Hughes Ohio 26
M. Butler Cleve. St. 26
J. Laude Central MI 25
E. Fahey BGSU 25
M. Deardorff Central MI 24
F. Khaing WMU 24
G. Zimmerman Cleve. St. 23
S. Trombetta Michigan 23
J. Madry BGSU 23
N. Smiley Ohio 23
E. Bowser Loyola U. 22
M. Zack Oakland 22
J. Chee WMU 22
K. Whitfield BGSU 21
S. Frazier Dayton 21
C. Loftus Ohio 21
A. Livingston E Michigan 21
K. Apiwatthanadol E Michigan 21
K. Neumeister Cleve. St. 21
D. Sawyer Central MI 20
P. Guilleux E Michigan 20
E. Cronin Dayton 20
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Shirley Spork EMU Invitational
Eagle Crest Golf Club

Ypsilanti,, MI 
Shirley Spork EMU Invitational 

Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Shirley Spork EMU Invitational 79.19 62

2 Shirley Spork EMU Invitational 79.97 61

 

Total Average Scores
Shirley Spork EMU Invitational 79.58 123

 

Eagle Crest Golf Club: Shirley Spork EMU Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 362     3 34 17 5 2 

2 4 391     8 39 13 1   

3 4 329     5 29 17 10   

4 3 160     2 31 21 5 2 

5 5 527   1 4 26 20 8 2 

6 3 123     5 37 17 2   

7 4 343   1 1 35 16 7 1 

8 4 310     6 30 21 4   

9 5 500     8 31 17 5   

10 5 468     10 32 15 3 1 

11 4 360     2 27 25 7   

12 4 397     2 15 37 7   

13 4 385     2 27 27 2 3 

14 3 172     3 34 21 3   

15 4 359     6 39 15 1   

16 5 486     6 31 14 7 3 

17 3 160     4 35 20 2   

18 4 344     3 33 18 4 3 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 397 +0.80 

13 4 385 +0.62 

11 4 360 +0.61 

5 5 527 +0.59 

4 3 160 +0.57 

18 4 344 +0.54 

3 4 329 +0.52 

16 5 486 +0.52 

1 4 362 +0.49 

7 4 343 +0.49 

14 3 172 +0.39 

8 4 310 +0.38 

17 3 160 +0.33 

9 5 500 +0.31 

6 3 123 +0.26 

10 5 468 +0.23 

15 4 359 +0.18 

2 4 391 +0.11 
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Shirley Spork EMU Invitational
Eagle Crest Golf Club

Ypsilanti,, MI 
Shirley Spork EMU Invitational 

Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 385 +0.66 

5 5 527 +0.63 

18 4 344 +0.63 

3 4 329 +0.58 

9 5 500 +0.56 

11 4 360 +0.52 

1 4 362 +0.48 

12 4 397 +0.42 

16 5 486 +0.42 

14 3 172 +0.34 

8 4 310 +0.34 

4 3 160 +0.32 

2 4 391 +0.32 

15 4 359 +0.26 

7 4 343 +0.23 

6 3 123 +0.21 

17 3 160 +0.18 

10 5 468 +0.10 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 397 +0.80 

13 4 385 +0.62 

11 4 360 +0.61 

5 5 527 +0.59 

4 3 160 +0.57 

18 4 344 +0.54 

3 4 329 +0.52 

16 5 486 +0.52 

1 4 362 +0.49 

7 4 343 +0.49 

14 3 172 +0.39 

8 4 310 +0.38 

17 3 160 +0.33 

9 5 500 +0.31 

6 3 123 +0.26 

10 5 468 +0.23 

15 4 359 +0.18 

2 4 391 +0.11 
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Shirley Spork EMU Invitational
Eagle Crest Golf Club

Ypsilanti,, MI 
Shirley Spork EMU Invitational 

Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 362     8 64 37 11 3 

2 4 391     14 74 29 6   

3 4 329     10 63 29 17 4 

4 3 160     7 64 44 6 2 

5 5 527   1 8 54 39 17 4 

6 3 123     14 69 37 3   

7 4 343   1 6 75 31 9 1 

8 4 310     12 64 38 9   

9 5 500     15 59 32 14 3 

10 5 468     24 64 27 7 1 

11 4 360     6 55 49 13   

12 4 397     9 43 59 11 1 

13 4 385     5 54 49 10 5 

14 3 172     6 71 41 5   

15 4 359     14 76 27 4 2 

16 5 486     13 68 23 11 8 

17 3 160     15 69 34 3 2 

18 4 344     5 62 41 11 4 
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Shirley Spork EMU Invitational
Eagle Crest Golf Club

Ypsilanti,, MI 
Shirley Spork EMU Invitational 

Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17146&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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